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磨石・敲石Ⅰ類１
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磨石・敲石Ⅰ類２
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磨石・敲石Ⅰ類３

1220
1228

1229
1222

1212
1231

12161226

1214
1223

1217
1225

1207121012081246



- 196 -

図版80

磨石・敲石Ⅰ類４
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磨石・敲石Ⅱ類
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磨石・敲石Ⅲ類１
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